Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. V044.6
PRESSURE RESOLUTION 6 Digits
OVERLOAD PRESSURE 10% FS. Warning is flashing display
PRESSURE UNITS bar, mbar, MPa, kPa, lb/in2, kg/cm2, atm, inH20, mH20, mmH20, inHg, mmHg
TEMPERATURE DISPLAY Temperature of pressure sensor (Accuracy: ±0.5ºC)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
CALIBRATED TEMPERATURE RANGE 10 to 40°C (50 to 104°F)
TEMPERATURE EFFECTS 0.001% of reading / ºC between 10 to 40ºC

-1 to 1000 bar (15000 psi)
• Menu-Driven Software to Produce
Calibration Certificates
• Maximum, Minimum, % of Set Limits and
Tare Value Display Functions
• DPM Temperature Measurement
• Leak Rate Measurement 1 Second to 999 Days
• Timed/Event Data Logging on a PC or Printer
• Zero & Span Calibration Facility Using PC
DPM-X* Digital Pressure Module $  995
* X = Pressure range
ORDERING INFORMATION
DPM
DIGITAL PRESSURE MODULE
VENTED GAUGE OR ABSOLUTE
DPM-0.1 -0.1 to 0.1 bar (1.5 PSI)
DPM-1 -1 to 1 bar (15 PSI)
DPM-2 -1 to 2 bar (30 PSI)
DPM-5 -1 to 5 bar (75 PSI)
DPM-10 -1 to 10 bar (150 PSI)
DPM-20 -1 to 20 bar (300 PSI)
DPM-25 -1 to 25 bar (360 PSI)
DPM-40 -1 to 40 bar (600 PSI)
SEALED GAUGE
DPM-70 0 to 70 bar (1000 PSI)
DPM-100 0 to 100 bar (1500 PSI)
DPM-200 0 to 200 bar (3,000 PSI)
DPM-350 0 to 350 bar (5,000 PSI)
DPM-700 0 to 700 bar (10,000 PSI)
DPM-1000 0 to 1000 bar (15,000 PSI)